
PARTNER AGENCY
Bellingham Childcare and Learning Center
Bellingham Food Bank
Bellingham Public Schools 
Brigid Collins Family Support Center
Communities in Schools
Compass Health
DVSAS
Evergreen Goodwill
Ferndale School District
FuturesNW
Lydia Place
Max Higbee Center
Mercy Housing Northwest
Northwest Youth Services
Opportunity Council
Road2Home
Sun Community Service
The Arc of Whatcom County
Whatcom Center for Early Learning
Whatcom Council on Aging
Whatcom Dispute Resolution Center
Whatcom Family YMCA
Whatcom Literacy Council
Work Opportunities
OTHER COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS
Dolly Parton’s Imagination Library - Whatcom County
Other community initiatives and support

TOTAL

FY 24-25 AWARDS
$46,000
$34,000
$15,000
$40,000
$15,000
$10,000
$22,500
$22,500
$15,000
$22,500
$30,000
$22,500
$22,500
$31,000
$30,000
$15,000
$28,000
$12,000
$39,000
$31,500
$15,000
$45,000
$24,000
$18,000

$50,000
$19,000

$675,000

2024-2025 UNITED WAY
COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS


