## 2024-2025 UNITED WAY COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS



PARTNER AGENCY	FY 24-25 AWARDS
Bellingham Childcare and Learning Center	\$46,000
Bellingham Food Bank	\$34,000
Bellingham Public Schools	\$15,000
Brigid Collins Family Support Center	\$40,000
Communities in Schools	\$15,000
Compass Health	\$10,000
DVSAS	\$22,500
Evergreen Goodwill	\$22,500
Ferndale School District	\$15,000
FuturesNW	\$22,500
Lydia Place	\$30,000
Max Higbee Center	\$22,500
Mercy Housing Northwest	\$22,500
Northwest Youth Services	\$31,000
Opportunity Council	\$30,000
Road2Home	\$15,000
Sun Community Service	\$28,000
The Arc of Whatcom County	\$12,000
Whatcom Center for Early Learning	\$39,000
Whatcom Council on Aging	\$31,500
Whatcom Dispute Resolution Center	\$15,000
Whatcom Family YMCA	\$45,000
Whatcom Literacy Council	\$24,000
Work Opportunities	\$18,000
OTHER COMMUNITY INVESTMENTS	
Dolly Parton's Imagination Library - Whatcom County	\$50,000
Other community initiatives and support	\$19,000
TOTAL	\$675,000